MAY 2024
Source

IOM Tourist Trophy Lodge

South Midland Centre
South Midland Centre

Waltham Chase Boys MCC

Rowland White

Misc: Fines

AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND
DONATIONS

Donation Type

Donation

Collection Box
Moto X Numbers Scheme*

Donation from St Paul Trophy Trial

Donation

DONATIONS TOTAL

MISC TOTAL £

250.00

25.50
30.00

1,200.00

30.50

£1,536.00

MAY 2024 - TOTAL £ 1,536.00

* South Midland Centre MotoX Riders Number Scheme Total for 2024 £1,220.00

Centre

Isle of Man

South Midland
South Midland

Southern

10/06/2024



